



Alabama Department of Transportation  
Vendor Ranking

DATE: 12/9/2020

Page: 1

Call Order: 999

Contract ID: 20201204999

County: MOBILE

Letting Date: December 04, 2020

Area / District: 0901

Contract Time: 30 Working Days

Contract Description:

Project(s): BP-NHF-0042(517), ST-049-I10-006

DEMOLITION OF BUILDING STRUCTURES ON GLENWOOD ROAD OVER THE SR-42 (US-98) OVERPASS AND ON I-10 AT THE MOBILE RIVER BRIDGE

Rank	Vendor	Name	Amount
1	13673	MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC	\$81,249.78
2	10051	J. HUNT ENTERPRISES GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC	\$101,597.50



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

**DATE: 12/9/2020**

**Page: 1**

**Call Order:** 999

**Contract ID:** 20201204999

**County:** MOBILE

**Letting Date:** December 04, 2020

**Area/District:** 0901

**Contract Time:** 30 Working Days

**Contract Description:**

**Project(s):** BP-NHF-0042(517), ST-049-I10-006

DEMOLITION OF BUILDING STRUCTURES ON GLENWOOD ROAD OVER THE SR-42 (US-98) OVERPASS AND ON I-10 AT THE MOBILE RIVER BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(1) MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		(2) J. HUNT ENTERPRISES GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	Total					
0010	201C000	(1.000)	4,035.89	4,035.89	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	Clearing	LS					
0020	204A000	1.000	2,436.55	2,436.55	2,500.00	2,500.00	
	Closing Water Well	Each					
0030	205A001	1.000	13,598.57	13,598.57	35,000.00	35,000.00	
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 12 - Tract 12 (I-10)	Each					
0040	205A002	1.000	5,367.48	5,367.48	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	Removal Of Structures, Structure No. 8 - Tract 8 (Glenwood Road)	Each					
0050	206C001	105.000	23.52	2,469.60	9.00	945.00	
	Removing Concrete Pavement	SQYD					
0060	206C015	579.000	15.68	9,078.72	9.00	5,211.00	
	Removing Concrete Foundation Slab	SQYD					
0070	206D011	183.000	5.96	1,090.68	5.00	915.00	
	Removing Fence	LF					
0080	210D021	150.000	20.12	3,018.00	12.00	1,800.00	
	Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)(A4 or Better)	CUYD					



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

DATE: 12/9/2020

Page: 2

**Call Order:** 999

**Contract ID:** 20201204999

**County:** MOBILE

**Letting Date:** December 04, 2020

**Area/District:** 0901

**Contract Time:** 30 Working Days

**Contract Description:**

**Project(s):** BP-NHF-0042(517), ST-049-I10-006

DEMOLITION OF BUILDING STRUCTURES ON GLENWOOD ROAD OVER THE SR-42 (US-98) OVERPASS AND ON I-10 AT THE MOBILE RIVER BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		(2) J. HUNT ENTERPRISES GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
0090 600A000	(1.000)		9,673.98	9,673.98	12,500.00	12,500.00		
Mobilization	LS							
0100 634B002	399.000		32.89	13,123.11	30.00	11,970.00		
Industrial Fence, 8 Feet High Plus Barbed Wire (45 Degree Arms)	LF							
0110 634D001	2.000		1,827.41	3,654.82	1,500.00	3,000.00		
Gate, 16 Feet Wide, Complete With Fittings (With Barbed Wire)	Each							
0120 650A000	83.000		25.75	2,137.25	25.00	2,075.00		
Topsoil	CUYD							
0130 652A100	2.000		1,514.19	3,028.38	2,000.00	4,000.00		
Seeding	Acre							
0140 656A010	2.000		1,103.02	2,206.04	1,500.00	3,000.00		
Mulching	Acre							
0150 665J002	913.000		3.92	3,578.96	4.50	4,108.50		
Silt Fence	LF							
0160 665O001	913.000		1.35	1,232.55	1.00	913.00		
Silt Fence Removal	LF							
0170 665Q002	20.000		9.46	189.20	8.00	160.00		
Wattle	LF							



**Alabama Department of Transportation**  
**Tabulation of Bids**

**DATE: 12/9/2020**

**Page: 3**

**Call Order:** 999      **Contract ID:** 20201204999      **County:** MOBILE  
**Letting Date:** December 04, 2020      **Area/District:** 0901      **Contract Time:** 30 Working Days

**Contract Description:**      **Project(s):** BP-NHF-0042(517), ST-049-I10-006

DEMOLITION OF BUILDING STRUCTURES ON GLENWOOD ROAD OVER THE SR-42 (US-98) OVERPASS AND ON I-10 AT THE MOBILE RIVER BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		(2) J. HUNT ENTERPRISES GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
0180	674A000	1,000.000	1.33	1,330.00	3.50	3,500.00		
	Construction Safety Fence	LF						
0190	698A000	(1.000)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$ 39,000.00).	LS						
	<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$81,249.78		\$101,597.50		
	<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$81,249.78</b>		<b>\$101,597.50</b>		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum